IMPACT PUNCH DOWN TOOL AND REPLACEMENT BLADE
• Easy grip handle.
• Includes 110 or 66 insert and cut blade.
• Easy to use spring loaded design.
• Interchangeable blades.
• Storage compartment for additional blade.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-9 10-19 20+
061-110P Impact Tool with 110 Blade $31.68 30.24 28.08
061-66P Impact Tool with 66 Blade 35.20 33.60 31.20
061-601A Blade for 66 Terminal 10.56 10.08 9.36
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
07E-I88-C6 $5.90 5.63 5.23
CAT6 90° SHIELDED 110 TERMINATION KEYSTONE JACK
• Uniquely patented PCB (Printed Circuit Board)
  designed to meet CAT 6 performance.
• Dual color-coded labels for both
  568A and 568B (258A) wiring scheme.
• Compact casing, fits into any
  conventional faceplate, outlet
  box or feed-thru panel.
CAT6 RJ45 TOOLFREE KEYSTONE JACK
Layout Wires
Step #1
Close Top Cover
Step #2
Press Down
Step #4
Insert Latching Tool
Step #3
Loop in Cable Tie
Step #5
Lock Cable Tie
Step #6
CAT6 SURFACE MOUNT PATCH PANELS
CAT6 RJ45 110-TYPE PATCH PANELS
• Category 6 RJ45 in-line coupler snapped
on to the panel.
• 19” wide black color, 1/8” thick steel panel.
• Clear white silk screen numbers on the panel.
• Black color bezels hold the couplers flush
  with front panel.
CAT6 RJ45 FEED THROUGH PATCH PANELS
ORDER CODE 1-4 5-9 10+
01WR-12-WM $36.96 35.28 32.76
01WR-24
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION HEIGHT 1-4 5-9 10+
01WR-12 Cat6 Patch Panel, 12 Port, 568A/B 1 ¾”  $40.48 38.64 35.88
01WR-24 Cat6 Patch Panel, 24 Port, 568A/B 1 ¾”  52.80 50.40 46.80
01WR-48 Cat6 Patch Panel, 48 Port, 568A/B 3 ½” 98.56 94.08 87.36
ORDER CODE   DESCRIPTION HEIGHT 1-4 5-9 10+
01G-008-RJ45 Cat6 Feed Through Panel, 8 port 1 ¾" $98.56 94.08 87.36
01G-012-RJ45 Cat6 Feed Through Panel, 12 port 1 ¾" 130.24 124.32 115.44
01G-016-RJ45 Cat6 Feed Through Panel, 16 port 1 ¾" 161.92 154.56 143.52
01G-024-RJ45 Cat6 Feed Through Panel, 24 port 3 ½” 255.28 215.04 199.68
01G-032-RJ45 Cat6 Feed Through Panel, 32 port 3 ½” 288.64 275.52 255.84
01G-048-RJ45 Cat6 Feed Through Panel, 48 port 5 ¼” 415.36 396.48 368.16
CAT6 KEYSTONE JACKS
CAT6 PATCH PANELS
1U 1 3/4” & 2U 3 1/2”
HIGH DENSITY 16 / 24 / 48PORT
FEEDTHRU PANEL
• 19” wide black color,
1/8” thick steel panel.
• Clear white silk screen
number on the panel.
• Mini couplers can be
loaded: RJ-12, RJ-45, Cat5E, Cat6.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
016-016-B 1U 16-Port Blank Panel (Flush Type) $30.80 29.40 27.30
016-024-B 1U 24-Port Blank Panel (Flush Type) 35.20 33.60 31.20
016-048-B 2U 48-Port Blank Panel (Flush Type) 49.28 47.04 43.68
016-016-C6 1U 16-Port Panel - Cat6 Couplers Loaded 137.25 131.04 121.68
016-024-C6 1U 24-Port Panel - Cat6 Couplers Loaded 211.20 201.60 187.20
016-048-C6 2U 48-Port Panel - Cat6 Couplers Loaded 401.28 383.04 355.68
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
07W-I88-YY-M Cat6 180° Mini Keystone Jack $5.98 5.71 5.30
07WF-I88-YY-M Cat6 90° Mini Keystone Jack 5.63 5.38 4.99
90° & 180° KEYSTONE JACKS
• Compliant with EIA / TIA specifications.
• Dual color-coded labels for 568A
and 568B wiring schemes.
• Uniquely patented PCB
(Printed Circuit Board) design.
• Snap-in type enclosure allows easy
mounting onto wall plates or panels.
• Compact style, fits into 016-024 / 016-048 panels.
07W-I88-YY-M
** RoHS Compliant Available Upon Request**
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
07WK-I88-XX CAT6 RJ45 Tool-Free Keystone Jack $5.28 5.04 4.68
COMCODE                                        DESCRIPTION                                                                           1-49               50-99 100+
848949178                       Lucent 19” Shielded 16-Port Panel             $79.20        75.60 70.20
408766319                       Stopper (014-STOPPER)                               0.18          0.17 0.16
408747392/408842375       Cat6 Shielded Coupler (080-88S-C6-SI-SH)      6.95          6.64 6.16
848949178
408766319
(014-STOPPER)
408747392
(408842375)
XX = Enclosure Color
WH = White
GY = Gray
BK = Black
BL = Blue
GN = Green
RD = Red
OR = Orange
YL = Yellow
• Compliant with EIA/TIA Cat6 Channel
  Performance specifications.
• Patented PCB (Printed Circuit Board) design.
• 110 IDC type punch down termination.
• Universal for both 568A and 568B(258A) wiring schemes.
• Large port numbers and color-coded label for easy installation.
• Rack mountable (19” wide).  Available in 12, 24,and 48 ports.
XX = Color
WH BK RD OR IV
GY BL GN YL
(080-88S-C6-SI-SH)
Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
07WF-I88-YY-M
24
24
CA
T 6
 C
AB
LI
NG
061-601A
061-601B
CAT6 SUPER HIGH DENSITY 110 PATCH PANEL
ORDER CODE 1-4 5-9 10+
01WS-48 $202.40 193.20 179.40
• Installation-friendly, upper and lower level ports are built
   separately in a strain relief tray
• User-friendly hand-screw for releasing/fastening the upper level,
   requiring no tools.
• Helps to lower the hardware cost by putting 48 ports in 1U panel.
• Compliant with EIA/TIA Cat6 Channel Performance specification.
• UL certified Cat6 Channel performance components.
• Patented PCB (Printed Circuit Board) design.
• 89D bracket surface mountable design.  Black anodized panel
   with removable designation labels, snap-in type clear plastic cover.
• 110 IDC type punch down termination.
• Large port numbers and color coded label for easy installation.
• Universal for both 568A and 568B(258A) wiring scheme.
LUCENT 19” SHIELDED 16PORT PANEL